Toronto

-vs- Windsor
1/17/2020 at Windsor

Date: 1/17/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total

Start: 7:30PM

Time: 2-05 To-ronto 0 1 0 1

Attendance: 102 Windsor 0 0 0 0

Location: Windsor TOR: Lauren MacDonnell (1)

WSR:

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By TOR WSR
2nd 15:38 TOR Lauren MacDonnell Mathilde De Serres, 1 0

Toronto Power Plays Windsor Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 06:59 08:59 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 18:51 00:51 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 10:01 12:01 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 04:37 06:37 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 09:15 10:54 01:39 0 0 -- 3rd 07:15 08:54 01:39 0 0 --
3rd 14:42 18:42 04:00 0 0 == 05:39 0 0 0
09:39 (o} (o] 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd WSR Megan Bates 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 6:59 PP
2nd WSR Aubrey Lefler 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 10:01 PP
2nd TOR Avery Durie 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 18:51 PP
3rd TOR Jessica Robichaud 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 4:37 PP
3rd TOR Jessica Robichaud 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:15 PP
3rd WSR Ashley Maitre 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 8:54 PP
3rd WSR Aubrey Lefler 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 16:42 PP
3rd WSR Aubrey Lefler 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 14:42 PP




Toronto 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

B
o R © N AN H

14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
26
29
30

Larissa Borowiec
Meagan Barry
Stephanie Ayres
Mathilde De Serres
Natasha Athanasakos
Taylor Trussler
Laura Ellis

Juliette Blais-Savoie
Jessica Robichaud
Madelyn Walsh
Shaelynn Waite
Lauren MacDonnell
Breanna Berndsen
Jana Headrick
Avery Durie
Gabrielle De Serres
Cristine Chao
Madeline Albert
Erica Fryer

o

Windsor O

Pos

Total

Player

R|IOO OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

RO O OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoORr OO0 o>
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoON

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoO|W
OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

3-6

Pen

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

=
h o © oo u MWk #

W NDNNNNRERRPRPPRP
P NO 0 RN WDN

Molly Jenkins
Daralan Ditto
Jessica Gribbon
Olivia Lynch

Kendi Lundell
KayCyn Hernandez
Aubrey Lefler
Maggie Peterson
Mia Dinardo

Megan Bates
Morgan Simard
Zoey Westervelt
Ashley Maitre
Darcee Hall
Victoria Sudeyko
Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Tori Chenier
Samantha Spagnol
Kristen Swiatoschik

o

Total

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

Total

OO 0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO OO

OO 0O OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o>
OO 0O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|(k
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO 0O OO 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Windsor Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

5-10

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

3 Total

29 Madeline Albert

30 Erica Fryer

W 60:00 0 O

0
17

1 Molly Jenkins

31 Kristen Swiatoschik

L 60:00
0:00

1 O
0O O

11 26
0 0

Totals

Toronto Faceoffs

No data to report.

© |0 ON

17

Totals

No data to report.

Windsor Faceoffs

1 0

N[O NN

11 26



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP TOR
0-0 PP TOR
0-0 PP TOR
0-0
0-0 PP TOR
0-0 PP TOR
0-0 PP TOR
0-0
1-0
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0 PP TOR
1-0 PP TOR
1-0
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0
1-0 PP TOR
1-0
1-0 PP TOR
1-0 PP TOR
1-0 PP TOR
1-0 PP TOR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

Period #2 Plays

[06:59] Penalty on Megan Bates WSR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
[06:59] Start power play for TOR.

[08:59] Megan Bates (WSR) penalty complete.

[08:59] End power play for TOR.

[10:01] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[10:01] Start power play for TOR.

[12:01] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.

[12:01] End power play for TOR.

[15:38] GOAL by TOR Lauren MacDonnell (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mathilde De Serres, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WSR: ,
goal number 2 for season.

Toronto 1, Windsor O
[18:51] Penalty on Avery Durie TOR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[18:51] Start power play for WSR.

Period #3 Plays

[00:51] Avery Durie (TOR) penalty complete.
[00:51] End power play for WSR.
[04:37] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[04:37] Start power play for WSR.
[06:37] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.

[06:37] End power play for WSR.
[07:15] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[07:15] Start power play for WSR.
[08:54] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[08:54] End power play for WSR.

[09:15] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.
[09:15] Start power play for TOR.

[10:54] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.

[10:54] End power play for TOR.

[16:42] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[16:42] Start power play for TOR.

[14:42] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[14:42] Start power play for TOR.

[16:42] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.

[18:42] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.

[18:42] End power play for TOR.



