Toronto -vs- Windsor 1/17/2020 at Windsor

Date: 1/17/2020 **Start:** 7:30PM **Time:** 2:05 Attendance: 102 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Toronto	0	1	0	1
Windsor	0	0	0	0

TOR WSR

TOR: Lauren MacDonnell (1) WSR:

Assisted By

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By

09:39

0

0

2nd	15:38	TOR La	uren MacD	onnell		Mathilde De Serres,								0
		Т	oronto Pov	wer Plays	i					Wir	ndsor Powe	er Plays		
Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	06:59	08:59	02:00	0	0			2nd	18:51	00:51	02:00	0	0	
2nd	10:01	12:01	02:00	0	0			3rd	04:37	06:37	02:00	0	0	
3rd	09:15	10:54	01:39	0	0		_	3rd	07:15	08:54	01:39	0	0	
3rd	14:42	18:42	04:00	0	0						05:39	0	0	0

0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
2nd	WSR	Megan Bates	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	6:59	PP
2nd	WSR	Aubrey Lefler	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	10:01	PP
2nd	TOR	Avery Durie	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	18:51	PP
3rd	TOR	Jessica Robichaud	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	4:37	PP
3rd	TOR	Jessica Robichaud	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:15	PP
3rd	WSR	Ashley Maitre	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	8:54	PP
3rd	WSR	Aubrey Lefler	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	16:42	PP
3rd	WSR	Aubrey Lefler	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	14:42	PP

Individual

Toronto 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Larissa Borowiec	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Meagan Barry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Stephanie Ayres	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathilde De Serres	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Natasha Athanasakos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Taylor Trussler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Laura Ellis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Juliette Blais-Savoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Jessica Robichaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	16	Madelyn Walsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Shaelynn Waite	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Lauren MacDonnell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Breanna Berndsen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jana Headrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Avery Durie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Gabrielle De Serres	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Cristine Chao	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Madeline Albert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Erica Fryer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Windsor 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Molly Jenkins	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Daralan Ditto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jessica Gribbon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Olivia Lynch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kendi Lundell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	KayCyn Hernandez	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aubrey Lefler	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Mia Dinardo	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Megan Bates	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Morgan Simard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Zoey Westervelt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Ashley Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Darcee Hall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Victoria Sudeyko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Tori Chenier	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Samantha Spagnol	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Kristen Swiatoschik	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

		υe							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Madeline Albert		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Erica Fryer	W	60:00	0	0	5	8	4	17
	Totals			0	0	5	8	4	17

Windsor Goalkeeping

#	Player	c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Molly Jenkins	L	60:00	1	0	8	7	11	26
31	Kristen Swiatoschik		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	8	7	11	26

Toronto Faceoffs

Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		Period #2 Plays
		P
0-0	DD TOD	[06:59] Penalty on Megan Bates WSR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0		[06:59] Start power play for TOR.
0-0		[08:59] Megan Bates (WSR) penalty complete.
0-0	PP TOR	[08:59] End power play for TOR.
0-0	DD TOD	[10:01] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp). [10:01] Start power play for TOR.
0-0 0-0		[12:01] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.
0-0		[12:01] End power play for TOR.
J-0	TT TOK	[15:38] GOAL by TOR Lauren MacDonnell (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mathilde De Serres, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WSR: ,
0-0		goal number 2 for season.
		Toronto 1, Windsor 0
1-0		[18:51] Penalty on Avery Durie TOR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-0	WSR	[18:51] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #3 Plays
1-0	PP TOR	[00:51] Avery Durie (TOR) penalty complete.
1-0	PP TOR	[00:51] End power play for WSR.
1-0		[04:37] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WSR	[04:37] Start power play for WSR.
	PP	
1-0	WSR	[06:37] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WSR	[06:37] End power play for WSR.
1-0	Work	[07:15] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	[evite] Fending Chrososida Nebiandada Fent 2 miniatos (el Titti Fine) (penter play app)
1-0	WSR	[07:15] Start power play for WSR.
1-0		[08:54] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WSR	[08:54] End power play for WSR.
1-0	PP	[00.04] Life power play for work.
1-0	WSR	[09:15] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.
1.0	PP	[00,15] Stort power play for TOD
1-0	WSR	[09:15] Start power play for TOR.
1-0	PP WSR	[10:54] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-0	WSR	[10:54] End power play for TOR.
1-0		[16:42] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-0	PP TOR	[16:42] Start power play for TOR.
1-0	DD TOD	[14:42] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-0		[14:42] Start power play for TOR.
1-0		[16:42] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0		[18:42] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0	PP TOR	[18:42] End power play for TOR.